



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 145 of 2017

State Of Chhattisgarh **versus** Abheram

02/03/2026	Mr. Avinash Singh, Government Advocate for the State-appellant. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for respondent No.1. Ms. Vijay Laxmi Soni, counsel for respondent No.2. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	