



CGHC010023132017

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 145 of 2017**State Of Chhattisgarh **versus** Abheram and another**Order Sheet**

29/07/2026	Shri Vinod Tekam, Govt. Advocate for the State/Appellant. Shri Syed Afaq Hussain Rizvi, counsel for the Respondents prays for time in the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter after three weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Nikita	